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H 3300 General Bill, By Kirsh
A Bill to amend Chapter 55 of Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to water, sewage, waste disposal,
and the like, by adding Article 19 so as to provide for the sale of cleaning agents containing phosphorus.

10/06/87
10/06/87
01/12/88
01/12/88
01/19/88

House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-241

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-242
Tabled in committee
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